Week 19

Round

Truist Championship

Signature Event
U.S. Networks

Network / Platform

Airtimes L/TD

The Philadelphia Cricket Club (Wissahickon Course) - Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
CBS
GOLF
CBS

World Feed - Truist Championship

A~ ow N

PGATOURLIVE

|
m LIVE | ESFii
A |

Round 1

|
m LIVE | ESFii
A |

Round 2

|
LIVE ‘J ESFn

Round 3

I
LIVE ‘J ESri

Round 4

World Feed
World Feed
World Feed
World Feed

ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+
ESPN+

Thu8
Fri9
Sat 10
Sat 10
Suni1
Sun11

Thu8
Fri9
Sat 10
Sun11

Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Thu 8
Fri9
Fri9
Frig
Fri9
Frig
Fri9
Frig
Fri9
Fri9
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sat 10
Sun11
Suni1
Sun11
Suni1
Suni1
Sun11
Suni1
Suni11
Sun11

2:00PM
2:00PM
1:00 PM
3:00PM
1:00PM
3:00PM

2:00PM
2:00PM
1:00 PM
1:00 PM

8:00AM
2:00PM
9:00 AM
2:00PM
8:45 AM
2:00PM
8:30 AM
12:00PM
2:00PM
8:00AM
2:00PM
9:00 AM
2:00PM
8:45AM
2:00PM
8:30 AM
12:00 PM
2:00PM
8:00AM
1:00 PM
9:00 AM
1:00 PM
8:45AM
1:00 PM
8:30 AM
11:00AM
1:00 PM
7:30 AM
1:00PM
8:30 AM
1:00PM
8:15AM
1:00 PM
8:00AM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
3:00 PM
6:30 PM
3:00PM
6:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:30 PM
6:00 PM

2:00PM
6:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
12:00 PM
2:00PM
6:00 PM
1:00PM
6:30 PM
1:00PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:30 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM
11:00 AM
1:00 PM
6:00 PM

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live

Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live
Live

2025 PGATOUR Programming Schedule

Stream
Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11

NBC Sports App

NBC Sports App

NBC Sports App
Paramount+ / CBS Sports App

NBC Sports App
Paramount+ / CBS Sports App

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
ESPN Bet
Featured Hole

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
ESPN Bet
Featured Hole

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
ESPN Bet
Featured Hole

Main Feed
Featured Group
Marquee Group
Featured Group
Featured Groups

Featured Hole
Featured Holes
ESPN Bet
Featured Hole

A A D W®WWNMNNRELRRPLRADREDNW®O®NNRPLERLAEDNDNWONNRE R, BAEDDMDNWNNR R

Round Network / Platform Airtimes L/TD
PGATOUR RADIO - Truist Championship
o 1 SiriusXM Thu 8 12:00PM - 6:00 PM Live
2 SiriusXM Frig 12:00PM - 6:00PM Live
) 3 SiriusxM Sat 10 1:.00PM - 6:30PM Live
RADIO 4 SiriusXM Sun11 1:.00PM - 6:00PM Live

ONEflight Myrtle Beach Classic

GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF

AW N -

Dunes Golf and Beach Club - Myrtle Beach, South Carolina

Thu8 10:00AM - 12:00 PM Live

Fri9 10:00AM - 12:00 PM Live
Sat10 3:00PM - 5:00PM Live
Sun11 3:00PM - 5:00PM Live

World Feed - ONEflight Myrtle Beach Classic

1 World Feed
2 World Feed
3 World Feed
4 World Feed

Bupa Championship

PGA TOUR
AMERICAS

AW N

Mizuho Americas Open

e S T | GOLF

) 2 GOLF

1 3 GOLF
LPGA 4 NBC Sports App

CBS

Turkish Airlines Open

4 1 GOLF

- 2 GOLF

D_PWORLD 3 GOLF

' OUR 4 GOLF

Creator Classic

Thu8 10:00AM - 12:00 PM Live

Fri9 10:00AM - 12:00 PM Live
Sat10 3:00PM - 5:00PM Live
Sun11 3:00PM - 5:00PM Live

Club de Golf Mexico - Mexico City, Mexico

Not Produced for Television or Streaming

Liberty National Golf Club - Jersey City, New Jersey

Thu8 12:00PM - 2:00PM Live

Frig 12:00PM - 2:00PM Live
Sat 10 5:00PM - 7:30PM Live
Sun11 12:00PM - 1:00PM Live
Sun11 1:.00PM - 3:00PM Live

Regnum Carya Golf & Spa Resort - Antalya, Turkey

Thug 6:30AM - 10:00 AM Live

Frig 6:30AM - 10:00 AM Live
Sat10 6:30AM - 11:00 AM Live
Sun11 6:00AM - 11:00AM Live

5/5/2025 - 5/11/2025

Stream
Event Dates: 5/8-5/11

Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11

NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App
NBC Sports App

Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11

Event Dates: 5/8 -5/11

NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
NBC Sports App (4:30 PM - 7:30 PM)
NBC Sports App
Paramount+ / CBS Sports App

Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11

NBC Sports App (6:30 AM - 11:30 AM)

NBC Sports App (6:30 AM - 11:30 AM)
NBC Sports App

NBC Sports App

Event Date: 5/7

The Philadelphia Cricket Club (Wissahickon Course) - Philadelphia, Pennsylvania

C cLASSIC

YouTube
B o
Ancillary Programming
yAROP oo
ON THE ===
RANGE GOLF

All airtimes are Eastern (ET)

Wed 7 4:00PM - 7:00PM Live
Mon 5 8:00PM - 8:30PM D
Wed 7 12:30PM - 2:00PM Live

PGATOUR FAST / Peacock / ESPN+

PGATOUR FAST

PGATOUR FAST

5/5/2025



