Round	Network / Platform		Airtimes	L/TD	Stream	Roui	nd	Network / Platform		Airtimes		L/TD	Stream
Truist Championship Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11							10 - Tr	uist Championship					Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11
Signature Event	The Philadelphia Cricket	t Club (Wissahi	ickon Course) - Philadelphia, F	Pennsylvania		PGA)	1	SiriusXM	Thu 8	12:00 PM -	6:00 PM	Live	
U.S. Networks							2	SiriusXM	Fri 9	12:00 PM -	6:00 PM	Live	
1	GOLF	Thu 8	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App		3	SiriusXM	Sat 10	1:00 PM -	6:30 PM	Live	
PGA 2	GOLF	Fri 9	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App	RADIO	4	SiriusXM	Sun 11	1:00 PM -	6:00 PM	Live	
6 3	GOLF	Sat 10	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App								
H .	CBS	Sat 10	3:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sports App	ONEflight Myrtl	le Bead	ch Classic					Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11
4	GOLF	Sun 11	1:00 PM - 3:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App			Dun	nes Golf and Be	each Club - Myrtle E	Beach, South Ca	arolina	
	CBS	Sun 11	3:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sports App	PGA	1	GOLF	Thu 8	10:00 AM -		Live	NBC Sports App
							2	GOLF	Fri 9	10:00 AM -		Live	NBC Sports App
World Feed - Truist							3	GOLF	Sat 10	3:00 PM -		Live	NBC Sports App
PGA 1	World Feed	Thu 8	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live			4	GOLF	Sun 11	3:00 PM -	5:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App
2	World Feed	Fri 9	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live		World Food O	MEGE 4	L. Marilla Barrala Ola					
3	World Feed	Sat 10	1:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live		World Feed - Or		ht Myrtle Beach Cla		40.00.414	40.00.014		
* 4	World Feed	Sun 11	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	I	PGA	2	World Feed	Thu 8	10:00 AM -		Live	
PGA TOUR LIVE							3	World Feed	Fri 9		12:00 PM	Live	
PGA TOUR LIVE	ECDNI	Thu 0	8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Livo	1 Main Feed	i i	4	World Feed	Sat 10		5:00 PM	Live	
	ESPN+ ESPN+	Thu 8 Thu 8	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live Live	1 Main Feed 1 Featured Group		4	World Feed	Sun 11	3:00 PM -	5:00 PM	Live	I
IN LIVE ESPN+	ESPN+	Thu 8	9:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group	Bupa Champion	nshin						Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11
E2].	ESPN+	Thu 8	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group	Вара Опатіріої	пэшр		Club de G	olf Mexico - Mexico	o Citv. Mexico		Event Dates. 3/0-3/11
Round 1	ESPN+	Thu 8	8:45 AM - 2:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups	_	1				,,		
	ESPN+	Thu 8	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole	7	2						
	ESPN+	Thu 8	8:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Holes	PGA TOUR	3			Not Produced for	r Television or	Streaming	
	ESPN+	Thu 8	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Live	4 ESPN Bet	AMERICAS	4						
	ESPN+	Thu 8	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole								
	ESPN+	Fri 9	8:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Live	1 Main Feed	Mizuho America	as Ope	en					Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11
	ESPN+	Fri 9	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	1 Featured Group				Liberty Nation	al Golf Club - Jerse	y City, New Jers	ey	
LIVE ESFR+	ESPN+	Fri 9	9:00 AM - 2:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group	-3	1	GOLF	Thu 8	12:00 PM -	2:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
	ESPN+	Fri 9	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group	7)	2	GOLF	Fri 9	12:00 PM -	2:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App (11:00 AM - 2:00 PM)
Round 2	ESPN+	Fri 9	8:45 AM - 2:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups	. 21 .	3	GOLF	Sat 10	5:00 PM -	7:30 PM	Live	NBC Sports App (4:30 PM - 7:30 PM)
	ESPN+	Fri 9	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole	LPGA	4	NBC Sports App	Sun 11	12:00 PM -	1:00 PM	Live	NBC Sports App
	ESPN+	Fri 9	8:30 AM - 12:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Holes			CBS	Sun 11	1:00 PM -	3:00 PM	Live	Paramount+ / CBS Sports App
	ESPN+	Fri 9	12:00 PM - 2:00 PM	Live	4 ESPN Bet								
-	ESPN+	Fri 9	2:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole	Turkish Airlines	s Open						Event Dates: 5/8 - 5/11
	ESPN+	Sat 10	8:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	1 Main Feed		.1		1	a Golf & Spa Resort	-	í.	I
LIVE ESPTI+	ESPN+	Sat 10	1:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live	1 Featured Group 2 Marquee Group		2	GOLF	Thu 8	6:30 AM -		Live	NBC Sports App (6:30 AM - 11:30 AM)
	ESPN+ ESPN+	Sat 10 Sat 10	9:00 AM - 1:00 PM 1:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live Live	2 Marquee Group 2 Featured Group	DP WORLD	3	GOLF GOLF	Fri 9 Sat 10	6:30 AM - 6:30 AM -	11:00 AM	Live Live	NBC Sports App (6:30 AM - 11:30 AM) NBC Sports App
Round 3	ESPN+	Sat 10	8:45 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups	TOUR	4	GOLF	Sun 11	6:00 AM -		Live	NBC Sports App
nound o	ESPN+	Sat 10	1:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole	,	4	OOLI	Juli 11	0.00 AI1	11.00 AH	Live	NDO Oporto App
	ESPN+	Sat 10	8:30 AM - 11:00 AM	Live	4 Featured Holes	Creator Classic	:						Event Date: 5/7
	ESPN+	Sat 10	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	4 ESPN Bet	CHOUNCE CHARGES		The Philadelph	ia Cricket Club	(Wissahickon Cou	urse) - Philadelp	hia, Pennsyl	
	ESPN+	Sat 10	1:00 PM - 6:30 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole	-tak	,	·			, ,	'	1
-	ESPN+	Sun 11	7:30 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	1 Main Feed	CLASSIC		YouTube	Wed 7	4:00 PM -	7:00 PM	Live	PGA TOUR FAST / Peacock / ESPN+
	ESPN+	Sun 11	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	1 Featured Group	PHILLY CRICKET							
LIVE ESPN+	ESPN+	Sun 11	8:30 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	2 Marquee Group								
623 6. /	ESPN+	Sun 11	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	2 Featured Group	Ancillary Progra	ammir	ng					
Round 4	ESPN+	Sun 11	8:15 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Groups								
	ESPN+	Sun 11	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	3 Featured Hole	ROPER	כ	GOLF	Mon 5	8:00 PM -	8:30 PM	TD	PGA TOUR FAST
	ESPN+	Sun 11	8:00 AM - 11:00 AM	Live	4 Featured Holes								
	ESPN+	Sun 11	11:00 AM - 1:00 PM	Live	4 ESPN Bet	ON THE							
	ESPN+	Sun 11	1:00 PM - 6:00 PM	Live	4 Featured Hole	RANGE		GOLF	Wed 7	12:30 PM -	2:00 PM	Live	PGA TOUR FAST